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HRES 777
Offering condolences regarding the tragic fire in Ocean Isle Beach, North Carolina, which killed six University
of South Carolina students and one student from Clemson University on October 28, 2007.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Oct 30, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Oct 30, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/777 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (29 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Hayes, Robin [R-NC-8] R · NC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Lampson, Nick [D-TX-22] D · TX Oct 30, 2007

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Oct 30, 2007

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Walberg, Timothy [R-MI-7] R · MI Oct 30, 2007

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Oct 31, 2007

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Oct 31, 2007

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH Nov 1, 2007

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Nov 5, 2007

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Nov 5, 2007

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Nov 5, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Oct 30, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Oct 30, 2007) 

Offers the House of Representatives' heartfelt condolences to those killed or deeply affected by the tragic fire on October

28, 2007, in Ocean Isle Beach, North Carolina, which took the lives of six University of South Carolina students and one

student from Clemson University.

Actions Timeline

Oct 30, 2007: Introduced in House
Oct 30, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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